
I.D.:	44275990

FIBRA	OPTICA	SI	ACCESORII	RETEA	CONFORM	OFERTA

Data
publicarii

16.10.19 Coduri	CPV 32421000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

19.910,00	RON	-	19.910,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: conform	oferta	1	Cablu	Fibra	Optica	MM	12	Fibre	(12	trasee	optice	x	5	cabluri)	(52	trasee
optice)	Ml	500	2	Cablu	FTP	CAT	6	antiefractie	FTP	CAT6	Ml	980	3	Rack	Server	6U	600x450mm
BUC	1	4	Fiber	Optical	Enclosure,	48	fibers,	6	round	ports/2	oval	ports,fully	equip	BUC	1	5
Fiber	Optical	Enclosure,	96	fibers,	6	round	ports/2	oval	ports,fully	equip	BUC	1	6	Pachet
conectori	modulari,	RJ45	cat.	6	STP,	contacte	aurite	50	microni,	90	BUC	2	7	Cablu	Fibra
Optica	SM	2x12	Fibre	(16	trasee	optice)	ml	100	8	Cablu	coaxial	dublu	ecranat	CU	integral
seria	RG-11	ml	305	9	FM-RG11-CX3	7.5	RG11	conector	de	compresie	BUC	20	10	PPC	Mufe
splice	F81	BUC	10	11	Patch	Sing	Simp	L=3	SC/APC	-	SC/APC	<	BUC	10	12	PATCH	CORD	MM
OM3	SC-LC	3M	DUPLEX	BUC	10	13	Protectori	Sudura	BUC	136	14	Fasete	Color	BUC	2	15
Instalare	Cablu	comunicatii	prin	pat	de	cablu	ml	1580	16	Montare	Rack	BUC	1	17
Conectorizare	cablu	coaxial	BUC	20	18	Montare	Cutie	jonctare	FO	BUC	2	19	Sudura	FO	BUC
136	20	Demontare	ODF	BUC	1	21	Montare	ODF	BUC	1	22	Demontare	Cablu	RG-11
comunicatii	ml	400	23	Masuratori	OTDR	BUC	10	TRANSPORTUL	ESTE	INLUS


